
374/52 GREYMOUTHAn) 940 ke. 319m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Morning Melodies
9. 0 Fun and Frolics
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Sing While You Work
10. O Devotional Service
40.20 To-day’s Star: Bing Crosby
10.30 Hits from the Movies
10.45 ‘Paul Clifford"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Merry Mixture
2.30 Voices in Harmony .

2.46 AFTERNOON TALK: "Hen
rietta, Maiden Aunt." Prepared
by Henrietta Wemyss
3. 0 The First of a Series ofRecitals of Chopin Etudes playedby Raoul Koezalski
Etudes, Op. 10, Nos. 1-6

3.12 Gerhard Husch (baritone)
Excerpts from "Dichterliebe"
Song Cycle Schubert

8.20 Yehudi Menuhin (violinist)
Caprices No, 13 Paganini
oe. Czech Philharmonic oOrch-estra
Slavonic Dance No. 4 in F
Major Dvorak

3.30 To-day’s Feature4.0 "Children of Night"
4.14 From the Range
4.30 The Rhythm Makers
4.45-5.0 The Children’s Hour:"Judy"‘6.0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.12 Novelty Numbers
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 Eugen Wolff and his Orch-estra
Wild Violets Stolz
7.16 "The Corsican Brothers’
7.29 Theatreland
7.47 Sporting Life: Jack Hobbs

8. 0 Alexander Borowsky
(pianist)
With the Lamoureux "

Concerts
Orchestra’Concerto in D Minor for Piano
and Orchestra :

8.19 The Will Hay Programme
8.48 Norman Cloutier’s Orches-tra
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Geraldo ‘and his DanceShow with Sally Douglas, Len
Camber, Johnny Green, Archie

Lewis
and Three Boys and ar

9.52 Artie Shaw and his Orch-
estra
Concerto for Clarinet
10. 0 Close down

CINZ/s\
DUNEDIN
790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.0 To-day’s Composer: Ed-ward German
9.156 We Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. O Health in the Home
10.20 Devotional Service
40.40-11.0 For My Lady: The§tory Behind the Song
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Revue

og Song Time: Frank Titter-
2.30 Music While You Work8.0 Picture Parade
3.15 Two in Harmony: Barbaraand Reg
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Beethoven Piano Sonatas
"oe= E Major, Op. 14,0,
La Boutique Fantasque

Rossini-Respighi

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: ‘"Halli-day and Son"

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
Local News Service
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The BBC Symphony Orchestra"The Spirit of London"Moule-Evans
BBC Programme :

7.45 Artur ee (piano)Variations inF Major, Op. 34Beethoven
8. 0 A Ballet and Operatic Pro-
gramme presented by Gil Dech
and the 4YA Concert Orchestra
Vocalists: Dora Drake (soprano)Alfred Jeavons (baritone)
‘Die Fledcrmaus" Overture

Strauss
Toreador Song (‘‘Carmen’’)

Bizet
Sylvia Ballet Delibes
Silent the Sombre Wings of
Night Yielding to Sweet
Love’s Ecstasy ("Lucia Di
Lammermoor’’) Donizetti

Recitative and Duet:
Ah, Why Recall in Misery("Rigoletto’) Verdi
Ballet Music from "Macbeth"

Verdi9.0 Newsree! and Commentary
9.25 Bruno Walter and Conser-
vatorium Concert Society Orch-estra
Symphonie Fantastique

Berlioz
10.149 The Melody Lingers On

~

A BBC Programme of Light}Vocal and Orchestral. Music with}:
Edna Kaye, Denny. Dennis, theDebonaires and the augmented}:Dance Orchestra conducted by
Stanley Black
10.47 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

aWN/ DUNEDIN"fs 1140 ke. 263 m,
6. 0 p.m. Music for Everyman
7.0 Band Music
7.30 Popular Music
8.0 "Theatre Box"
842 Variety
845 "Traltor’s Gate"
9.0 More Variety
9.30 "The Famous Match’" byNat Gould
9.45 "Live, tote and Laugh’
10. 0 For the Music Lover
710.30 Close down

Lael hemes
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 A.C.E. ‘TALK: ‘What
Caused the Shrinkage?"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 .Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour, con-ducted by Uncle Clarrie i

6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 After Dinner Music
7.20 National Savings Talk:"Figures, Facts and Freedom"
7.30 Orchestral and Ballad Con-cert introducing
MARGARET 4

DICKIE (contralto)an ;

GRAHAM McKINLAY (tenor)
Debroy Somers BandDown the Mall Belton
Montmartre Wood

7.36 MARGARET DICKIE
Here in the Quiet Hills
Faith ne

40 New Mayfair OrchestraBalalaika Selection Posford
7.48 MARGARET DICKIE
Tired Hands Sanderson
Children of Men Russeli
A Little Green Lane Brahe

7.56 Albert Sandler and His Or-
chestra
For Love of You Vienna
Cuban Serenade Midgley
One Night of Love

Schertzinger
8.4 GRAHAM McKINLAY
Roses of Picardy
A Brown Bird Singin

Haydn Wooe
8.11 Bournemouth MunicipalOrchestra
Dances from Nell Gwynn

German
8.17 GRAHAM WicKINLAY
The Little Irish Girl Lohr
I Hear You Calling Me

Marshal!7. Commodore Grand Orches-
"Berman Lohr’s Spnae---Selec:rIn Town To-night-March

Coates
8.30 All Join In introduced byLeslie Henson :

BBC Programme
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary
9.25 Stanley Black and His Or-chestra
9.37 The Sentimentalists
9.49 George Evans and HisMusic
10. 0 Close down

LAZIO) othtEO |
6. 0 p.m. Teatime Tunes7.0 The Presbyterian Hour8.0 Studio Hour
8. 0 Especially for You
10. 0 Swing Session
11, 0 Close down

Thursday, August 8News from London, 60 am.,fromthe ZB’s. Local Weather Report trom the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

IZB ae
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Pilot
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating sessionby Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
4.45 Ship O’ Dreams

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry
7. 0 Economic information Ser~
vice Talk (Consumer Time) andCurrent Ceiling Prices
7.16 The C.B. Show
7.45 So the Story Goes8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 The Return of BulldogDrummond
y Bleak House |
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport(Rod Talbot)10.30 Hits from the Shows11.16 These You Have Loved11.30 Dance Musio12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. O London Newe
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
12.36 Suzanne, Our Shopping
Reporter :

2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 The Home Service Sessionwith Daphne .
3. 0 Variety
4. 0 Women’s World with Mar-
garet
445 Robinson Crusoe Junior

EVENING:
6. 0
6.15
6.30
7.0
rent
7.15
7.46
8. 0

9. 0
9:30
10. 0
10.165
11. 0
12. 0

Magic Island
Wild Life
Tell it to Taylors
Consumer Time and Cur-
Ceiling Prices
The C.B. Show
Private Secretary
Star Theatre
Bleak House
Doctor Mao
Overseas Recordings
Chuckles with Jerry
Black Ivory
Screen Snapshots
Close down

SAB srr
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8.
N
Breakfast Ciub with Happiill9.0 Morning Recipe Séssion
porperep100 Wiy Husband’s Love
10.15. Sporting Blood10.30 Random Harvest
10.465 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart ;

12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 The Home Service Session
(Molly)4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 Children’s Session, featur-
ing Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts (last
broadcast)6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Heart of the Sunset
6.45 Tunes of the Times7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prices7.15 The C.B. Show
7.45 Tavern Tunes8. 0 tar Theatre
8.30 ulldog Drummond: TheReturn of Bulldog Drummond
8.45 The Private Secretary9 0 Doctor Mao :9.15 Recordings \
10. 0: Evening Star10.15 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden (David)11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

|

4ZB 1310i ue m
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Off to Work with a Smilewith Peter .

6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Hushband’s Love10.15 Three Generations10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOQN:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
MeoLennan)
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 The Home Service Session3. 0 Stephen Foster Melodies3.30 Household Harmony, con-ducted by Tui MacFarlane0 Women’s World (AlmaOaten)
4.45 Long, Long Ago: Dragonand Grandmother

EVENING:
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People7. 0 Consumer Time7.15 The C.B. Show
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Star Theatre8.30 The Return of BulldogDrummond
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 3 Doctor Mac
9.45 Woodland Wanderings10. 0 A Tale of Hollywood10.15 Hits from the Shows10.30 Black Ivory114.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close -down

22, PALMER®TON Nth.1400 ke 214 m.

MORNING;
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Mornin, quesSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6.0 Variety6.15 Wild Life
6.45 Hot Dates in History: MarieAntoinette
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.42 Current Ceiling Prices7.15 Reserved
7.30 Gettit Quiz Show ‘wit:Quiz Master fan Watkins
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8. 0 Star Theatre
8.45 Chuckles With Jerry5. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Home Decorating Tatk
9.45 The Adventures o| PeterChance
10. 0 Ciose down

Stephen Foster melodies are
featured by 4ZB at three o’clock
this afternoon,

Ps * *
3ZB’s last broadcast of
"Secret Service Scouts" will be
heard at six o’clock this even-
ing.

Py * *
"Star Theatre," at 8.0 p.m.
from all the Commercial sta-
tions, provides splendid enter-
tainment in a half-hour Radio
play. x

~

2ZA listeners enjoy "Chuckleswith Jerry" at 845 p.m.


